
Budget Hearing
Thursday, September 6, 2018 9:30 AM
ESU No.10
76 Plaza Blvd
Kearney, NE 68845 

1. ESU Coordinating Council Information
Board President

2. Call to Order
Board President

3. Roll Call
Board President

4. Executive Reports
Board President
4.1. Executive Director Report

Executive Director Ludwig
4.1.1. Budget Presentation

Executive Director Ludwig
5. Public Comment 

Board President
6. Executive Session

Board President
7. Adjournment

Board President



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 CORE DISTANCE ED ESU MASTER NDE MASTER GRANT/Legislative DEPARTMENTAL
BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET FUNDING APPROPRIATIONS AGREEMENT AGREEMENT SOURCES CARRY OVER

01-10-100-000 287,750 275,228 311,948 319,640 296,971 291,562 250,953 - 30,000 0 - - - 10,609 -
01-30-300-000 9,026,500 2,302,875 711,017 702,351 448,871 1,648,875 - - 1,608,300 0 - - - 40,575 -
01-40-400-000 445,550 434,734 445,876 466,492 419,976 436,850 - - 436,850 0 0 - - - -
01-50-500-000 1,750 27,220 28,569 29,975 0 0 - - - - - 0 - - -
01-50-500-200 17,600 19,449 19,500 19,250 19,250 19,250 - - 19,250 - - - - - -
01-50-500-400 44,800 200,000 1,450,000 775,000 500,000 500,000 - - - - 500,000 - - - -
01-50-510-200 26,500 27,600 28,190 27,600 29,050 50,050 - - 50,050 - - - - - -
01-50-520-200 15,200 27,338 16,400 18,780 13,630 29,330 - - 29,330 - - - - - -
01-50-530-400 2,500 13,500 16,000 16,000 15,000 1,000 - - 1,000 - 0 - - - -
01-50-540-200 10,000 9,900 8,300 8,400 10,000 12,950 - - 12,950 - - - - - -
01-50-550-200 151,200 57,650 87,250 87,250 254,250 0 - - 0 - - - - - -
01-50-555-300 - 17,763 20,000 25,500 25,500 200,000 - - - - 200,000 - - - -
01-50-570-310 853,455 953,901 - - 953,901
01-50-560-200 - 40,000 35,400 35,400 40,000 75,000 - - 75,000 - - - - - -
01-50-570-400 500,000 500,000 500,000 32,123 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - -
01-50-575-400 500,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 350,000 350,000 - - - - 350,000 - - - -
01-50-600-200 5,000 5,750 1,675 6,500 0 0 - - 0 - - - - - -
01-50-620-000 - 7,050 21,300 19,050 19,050 0 - - 0.00 - - - - - -
01-60-100-000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
01-60-600-000 588,700 435,861 882,373 436,112 239,383 358,110 - - 349,400 0 - - - 8,710 -
01-60-620-000 328,300 296,365 371,969 440,259 281,654 270,388 - 270,388 - 0 - - - -
01-60-641-000 323,900 270,129 111,255 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - -
01-70-700-000 - 360,000 2,110,000 1,095,000 1,095,000 130,000 - - - - - - 130,000 - -

- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - -
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2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 DEPARTMENTAL DEPARTMENTAL DEPARTMENTAL DEPARTMENTAL DEPARTMENTAL
BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET CARRY OVER - 14-15CARRY OVER - 15-16CARRY OVER - 16-17CARRY OVER - 17-18CARRY OVER - 18-19

01-10-100-000 287,750 275,228 311,948 319,640 296,971 291,562 149,485 - 18,041 - 10,609
01-30-300-000 9,026,500 2,302,875 711,017 702,351 442,171 1,648,875 42,012 111,009 38,694 73,871 40,575
01-40-400-000 445,550 434,734 445,876 466,492 419,976 436,850 - 14,640 - - -
01-50-500-000 1,750 27,220 28,569 29,975 0 0 - - - - -
01-50-500-200 17,600 19,449 19,500 19,250 19,250 19,250 - - - - -
01-50-500-400 44,800 200,000 1,450,000 775,000 500,000 500,000 - - - - -
01-50-510-200 26,500 27,600 28,190 27,600 29,050 50,050 - - - - -
01-50-520-200 15,200 27,338 16,400 18,780 13,630 29,330 - - - - -
01-50-530-400 2,500 13,500 16,000 16,000 15,000 1,000 - - - - -
01-50-540-200 10,000 9,900 8,300 8,400 10,000 12,950 - - - - -
01-50-550-200 151,200 57,650 87,250 87,250 254,250 0 - - - - -
01-50-555-300 - 17,763 20,000 25,500 25,500 200,000 17,763 - - - -
01-50-570-310 853,455 953,901 - -
01-50-560-200 - 40,000 35,400 35,400 40,000 75,000 - - - - -
01-50-570-400 500,000 500,000 500,000 32,123 0 0 - - - - -
01-50-575-400 500,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 350,000 350,000 - - - - -
01-50-600-200 5,000 5,750 1,675 6,500 0 0 - - - - -
01-50-620-000 - 7,050 21,300 19,050 19,050 0 - - - - -
01-60-100-000 - - - - - - - - - - -
01-60-600-000 588,700 435,861 882,373 436,112 239,383 358,110 30,611 - - - 8,710
01-60-620-000 328,300 296,365 371,969 440,259 281,665 270,388 - - - - -
01-60-641-000 323,900 270,129 111,255 0 0 0 69,274 - - - -
01-70-700-000 - 360,000 2,110,000 1,095,000 1,095,000 130,000 - - - - -

- - 0 - - - - -
- - 0 - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -
- - - - - - -

125,649 56,735 73,871 59,894TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 309,1454,910,243 5,327,2654,760,6827,377,0225,528,41212,275,250
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The Omaha World-Herald Ad Order Confirmation

Ad Order Number
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Net Amount

Blind Box
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Materials

Payment Method Payment Amount Amount Due

0002117547 ESU COORDINATING COUNCIL ESUCC 18-19

tchandler 167921

tchandler MATTHEW BLOMSTEDT

LA VISTA NE 68128  USA

4025974866

 0  0  0  

$578.54 $578.54 INVOICE $0.00 $578.54

Pick Up External Ad NumberAd Number Ad Type Production Method

0002117547-01 Liner Semi Display AdBooker

Ad Size

2 X 30 li

Color

B&W

WYSIWYG Content

SubtotalPlacementProduct First Date Last Date Insertions

OWH Public Notices 08/30/2018 08/30/2018  1  568.54

On Line Class Public Notices 08/30/2018 09/05/2018  7  10.00
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